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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS                              GENERAL ELECTION 
                                                  CITY OF TYLER - TYLER ISD 
RUN DATE:10/05/21 01:16 PM                        MAY 9, 2015 
                                                                     WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS REPORTING 
                                                   TOTAL  PERCENT                                                    TOTAL  PERCENT 
   01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL                 19,399             03 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL                               5.37 
   02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL                       1,041 
                                     - - - - - - - - - 
                                       01    02    03 
                                     - - - - - - - - - 
0001 PCT 0003-01                     2233 . 104  4.66 
0002 PCT 0022-01                      341 . . 5  1.47 
0003 PCT 0023-01                     2152 .  60  2.79 
0004 PCT 0027-01                     1102 .  36  3.27 
0005 PCT 0038-01                     2322 .  79  3.40 
0006 PCT 0043-01                        0 .  42 . . . 
0007 PCT 0050-01                     2184 . 202  9.25 
0008 PCT 0054-01                     2935 . 101  3.44 
0009 PCT 0055-02                     1876 .  24  1.28 
0010 PCT 0055-03                        0 . . 1 . . . 
0011 PCT 0056-02                      997 .  12  1.20 
0012 PCT 0071-01                     2619 . 339 12.94 
0013 PCT 0071-02                      598 .  19  3.18 
0014 PCT 0071-04                       40 . . 0 . .00 
0015 PCT 0078-01                        0 .  17 . . . 
==================================================================================================================================== 
                                                                     WITH 7 OF 7 PRECINCTS REPORTING 
                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                                                    VOTES  PERCENT 
City Council, Single Member District 1 CITY OF TYLER 
  VOTE FOR  1 
   01 = W.P. (Billy) Larson, Jr.                      62    8.20     04 = Detrese Harkey                                 3     .40 
   02 = Waterson Calhoun                             150   19.84     05 = OVER VOTES                                     0 
   03 = Linda Sellers                                541   71.56     06 = UNDER VOTES                                    1 
                                   ------------------------------------ 
                                       01    02    03    04    05    06 
                                   ------------------------------------ 
0005 PCT 0038-01                        8    11    60     0     0     0 
0007 PCT 0050-01                       11    44   143     3     0     1 
0008 PCT 0054-01                       16    18    67     0     0     0 
0012 PCT 0071-01                       23    70   246     0     0     0 
0013 PCT 0071-02                        2     6    11     0     0     0 
0014 PCT 0071-04                        0     0     0     0     0     0 
0015 PCT 0078-01                        2     1    14     0     0     0 
==================================================================================================================================== 
                                                                     WITH 8 OF 8 PRECINCTS REPORTING 
                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                                                    VOTES  PERCENT 
Board of Trustee, Single Member Dist 5 TYLER ISD 
  VOTE FOR  1 
   01 = Barbara Ann Smith                            122   43.42     03 = OVER VOTES                                     0 
   02 = Aaron D. Martinez                            159   56.58     04 = UNDER VOTES                                    3 
                                   ------------------------ 
                                       01    02    03    04 
                                   ------------------------ 
0001 PCT 0003-01                       29    74     0     1 
0002 PCT 0022-01                        2     3     0     0 
0003 PCT 0023-01                       27    32     0     1 
0004 PCT 0027-01                       29     7     0     0 
0006 PCT 0043-01                       15    27     0     0 
0009 PCT 0055-02                       12    11     0     1 
0010 PCT 0055-03                        1     0     0     0 
0011 PCT 0056-02                        7     5     0     0 
==================================================================================================================================== 
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